Women's B

Place Bib Name

1 492 SLOAN, Susan

2 252 MCGUIRE, Katie

3 306 WILLEFORD, Beth
Men's B

Place Bib Name

1 462 BARROW, Brian

2 309 PELLERIN, Adam
3 456 FORT, Kevin

4 482 GALLEGOS, Manny
5 251 BELLANTE, Dave
6 458 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
7 474 CROSS, Anthony
8 486 CARROL, Joel

9 301 BLAIR, Drew

10 302 MONARCA, Saul
11 270 SCHMIDT, Karl

12 307 ANDERSON, Paalo
13 481 HICKS, Jack

14 258 FORDERHASE, Paul
15 278 ORSOW, Michael
16 304 HALLORAN, Kyle
17 264 CLARK, Steven

18 461 GEORGE, Parker
19 888 MEHNKE, Tom

20 489 BOND, Oliver

21 300 COLLINS, Dashiel
22 420 MECKLE, Darrion
23 455 BURROSS, Caden
Women's A

Place Bib Name

1 276 FRIESEN, Caitlin

2 252 MCGUIRE, Katie

3 274 TATER, Larissa

4 312 WEAVER, Haley

5 313 HOSPITAL, Hannah
Men's A

Place Bib Name

1 305 EMMOTT, Canyon
2 462 BARROW, Brian

3 311 NAJAR, Joaquin

4 316 WELDON, Cole

5 308 GONZALEZ, Omar
6 456 FORT, Kevin

7 309 PELLIRIN, Adam

8 455 BURROSS, Caden
9 273 SLACK, Shawn

10 260 CARVER, Justin
11 474 CROSS, Anthony
12 247 BEEBY, Markus

13 302 MONARCA, Saul
14 494 WALO, Corey

15 251 BELLANTE, Dave
16 458 ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
17 310 MCCARTHY, Dan
18 420 MECKLE, Darrion
19 301 BLAIR, Drew

20 486 CARROL, Joel

21 278 ORSOW, Michael
22 264 CLARK, Steven

23 270 SCHMIDT, Karl

24 461 GEORGE, Parker
25 300 COLLINS, Dashiel
26 269 BROWN, Stephen
27 315 WILLEFORD, Scott
28 482 GALLEGOS, Manny
29 307 ANDERSON, Paalo

Hell X 6/27/17 Results

Team name
Snacks

Team name

Prime Time

Monkey Wrench
Yeah!

Weaver Technologies
Yeah!

Monkey Wrench
Square One

Yeah!

Fred's United

Pedal Power Racing
Cycle Progression
Monkey Wrench
Phenom

Monkey Wrench
Phenom

The University of Texas

Violet Crown

Monkey Wrench
TSA

Team name
Athlete Architecture

Weaver Technologies

Team name

787 Racing

Prime Time

Super Squadra

Beat the Clock
Weaver Technologies
YEAH!

Monkey Wrench

TSA

Weaver Technologies
YEAH!

Square One

Weaver Technologies

Phenom
YEAH!
Monkey Wrench

Monkey Wrench

YEAH!
Phenom
Phenom
Fred's United

The University of Texas

Phenom

Violet Crown

Weaver Technologies
Pedal Power Racing

Time
47:56.6
-1lap
-3 laps

Time

38:55.5
39:32.4
39:54.3
40:11.9
41:02.8
41:18.7
41:38.8
41:52.3
41:53.6
43:08.0
43:14.7
44:35.3
45:02.3
45:17.3
45:25.5
46:09.2
-1lap

-1lap

-1lap

-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-5 laps

Time
58:19.0
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-4 laps

Time
55:57.4
56:08.5
56:48.0
59:46.7
1:00:00.8
1:00:32.7
1:01:20.2
1:02:16.3
1:02:33.5
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap

-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-4 laps
-5 laps
-6 laps

Lap 1
7:50.4
8:01.8
8:49.9

Lap 1
6:28.0
6:32.9
6:44.4
6:49.1
6:48.3
6:29.5
6:50.9
7:09.7
7:05.1
7:12.4
7:23.7
7:21.7
7:29.2
7:42.4
8:00.2
7:26.5
7:44.4
7:57.9
8:20.2
8:25.4
8:31.3
7:57.0
6:43.3

Lap 1
7:40.2
8:50.0
8:40.3
8:45.8
14:14.0

Lap 1
7:05.0
6:28.4
6:33.4
6:35.7
6:41.2
7:18.6
6:39.1
7:07.5
6:57.4
7:32.6
7:15.8
7:10.9
7:24.5
6:53.9
7:29.3
7:03.4
7:25.8
7:50.7
7:34.4
8:21.1
8:02.6
8:04.0
7:36.0
17:25.5
8:47.9
7:43.7
6:46.2
6:29.9
7:51.4

Lap 2
7:53.8
8:07.9
9:42.4

Lap 2
6:33.0
6:31.5
6:39.8
6:33.2
6:43.3
6:50.4
6:57.4
7:05.7
7:01.6
7:09.5
7:03.0
7:16.8
7:18.3
7:14.6
7:31.0
7:37.8
7:45.4
8:34.0
8:22.1
8:24.2
8:44.4
17:51.4

Lap 2
7:14.6
7:35.0
8:29.0
7:46.6
22:11.1

Lap 2
6:09.0
6:17.9
6:24.4
6:28.9
6:35.2
6:37.5
6:40.8
6:42.8
6:50.0
7:05.3
6:55.2
7:06.5
6:58.6
7:00.5
7:15.1
6:54.8
6:54.0
7:07.3
7:01.3
7:07.3
7:40.1
8:11.3
14:32.1
8:37.6
8:59.0
7:28.4
6:49.4
6:21.1
7:39.6

Lap 3
7:43.9
8:06.6
10:22.1

Lap 3
6:25.2
6:27.6
6:40.2
6:38.3
6:49.2
7:04.1
7:00.5
7:00.9
7:06.7
7:06.3
7:07.0
7:28.1
7:20.8
7:30.7
7:23.7
7:46.7
8:12.6
8:11.5
8:14.2
15:49.7
9:34.3
7:35.0

Lap 3
7:07.9
7:42.6
8:27.2
8:37.5
14:46.7

Lap 3
6:06.3
5:59.9
6:13.6
6:30.5
6:35.5
6:27.5
6:37.8
6:35.1
6:47.4
7:00.3
6:56.1
7:07.2
6:57.0
7:07.4
6:56.7
6:30.1
6:57.4
7:06.9
7:07.9
7:19.0
8:10.7
8:05.2
7:52.1
8:16.5
9:01.7
10:00.4
6:46.3
6:58.3
7:45.0

Lap 4
7:57.0
8:07.2

Lap 4
6:28.8
6:37.1
6:35.6
6:37.7
6:59.5
7:13.9
6:58.3
7:04.2
6:55.1
7:11.1
7:17.4
7:25.5
7:32.6
7:35.0
7:24.5
7:52.8
8:25.6
7:48.7
8:05.3
7:29.3

Lap 4
7:09.9
8:03.5
8:27.5
10:17.5
12:58.5

Lap 4
5:57.7
6:08.6
6:14.0
6:34.9
6:32.8
6:31.0
6:52.3
6:55.4
7:00.1
6:49.7
7:00.0
7:01.1
7:08.8
7:09.7
6:56.8
6:39.7
6:57.1
7:17.3
8:02.9
7:35.9
7:49.8
8:17.3
7:20.2
8:34.2
8:36.0
9:52.4
6:36.8
6:57.4

Lap 6
8:30.5

Lap 6
7:20.2
8:02.8
8:38.0
8:11.7

Lap 6
6:10.0
6:12.0
6:35.0
6:38.1
6:38.6
6:42.2
6:58.1
6:51.1
6:57.5
6:49.0
7:09.6
7:12.7
7:02.1
7:25.8
7:12.3
6:46.0
7:07.9
7:09.9
7:38.1
8:14.5
8:11.2
8:314
6:48.3
7:59.4
14:52.9
11:37.7



